
 

 

**To be completed and returned to school by 9.00am Thursday 11th May ** 
 

After School Extra Curricular Clubs - Summer Term  
 

 

Day Club Year Group Times 
Max 

Number 
Cost Dates Venue Pupil Name Class 

M
o

n
d

ay
 

Book Club 
(Miss Harvey) 

Class 4 and 5   
Monday 

3:15 – 4:15 
15 

£2.00 a session = 
£14.00 in total  

Mon 15th May 
Mon 22nd May 
Mon 5th June 

Mon 12th June  
Monday 26th June 
Monday 3rd July  

Monday 10th July  

Library/ 
Class 3 

  

 
Book and Crafts 

Club 
(Mrs Maxfield) 

 

Year 1 and 2  
Monday 

3:15 – 4:15 
15 

 
£2.00 a session = 

£14.00 total 
 

Class 2    

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

  
Scratch Junior 

Club  
(Miss Hyde and 
Miss Hughes) 

 

Year 2 and 3  
Wednesday 

3.15-4.15 
20 

£2.00 a session = 
£14.00 total 

 

Wed 17th May 
Wed 24th May 
Wed 7th May 

Wed 14th May 
Wed 21st May 
Wed 28th May 
Wed 5th July 

 

ICT Suite    

Th
u

rs
d

ay
  

Sports Club  
(Mr Jones) 

Year 5 and 6  
Thursday 
3.15-4.15 

28 
£2.00 a session = 

£14.00 total 

 
Thurs 18th May  
Thurs 25th May 
Thurs 8th June 

Thurs 15th June  
Thurs 22nd June 
Thurs 29th June 
Thurs 6th July  

 

Hall/Field    

 

*Clubs must be paid for in advance please* 
 

Parent/Guardian signature: …………………………………………………………………………………………  Date: ……………………………………… 


